
PVCL
Cheaters Scramble

AM
1/2/2026

GROSS SCORE
1ST 57 $15.00

T-1ST 40 $12.00
T-1ST 40 $12.00
T-1ST 40 $12.00
T-4TH French, Jeff + French, Diane + Sanders, Kurt + Sanders, Deborah 41 $8.00
T-4TH 41 $8.00
T-4TH Smith, Bill + Smith, Marcia + Cox, Ronald + Mitchell, Colleen 41 $8.00

Lorimor, Gregg + Green, Susan + Fannin, Dan + Latourelle, Mary

Halligan, Denny + Halligan, Peg + Onken, Rick + Onken, Judy
Gaube, Rick + Gaube, Terry + Kruse, Bob + Kruse, Diane
Ramseyer, Daryl + Moore, Bonnie + Zahnow, Gary + Liffrig, Lynnette

Parfitt, Roy + Parfitt, Linda + Berner, Randall + Berner, Kay
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